New
SHF Antennas R&S®HF907DC SHF Directional Antenna with Downconverter
Rohde & Schwarz HF – VHF/UHF – SHF Antennas | Catalog 2009/2010
Features
Manual polarization switching (horizontal, vertical,  JJ
45° slant)
Distinct directional patternJJ
Battery operation for portable applicationsJJ

(approx. 14.0 in × 5.8 in × 6.8 in)
Weight approx. 3.5 kg (approx. 7.7 lb)
Ordering information Type Order No.
SHF Directional Antenna with Downconverter R&S®HF907DC 4070.8006.02
Recommended extras
Portable Receiver R&S®PR100 4071.9006.02
Rechargeable battery, 12 V, 3850 mAh 4052.5680.02
Cable Set R&S®HF907DC-K1 4070.8958.02
Tripod Adapter R&S®HF907DC-Z1 4079.3113.02
Carrying Case R&S®HF907DC-Z2 4079.3207.02
Specifications
Frequency range 7.5 GHz to 18 GHz
Input frequency range
Band 1 7.5 GHz to 12.5 GHz